Intermediate

Simple Past Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 2

Q5FBA2

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Past Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

My brother

(attend) a conference in London last week.

The athletes

(train) for the marathon for several months.

We

The sculptor

(meet) new people during our trip.

(mold) the clay into a beautiful form.

The snake

(slither) through the grass undetected.

Rebecca

(watch) a cooking show on TV last night.

The sisters

(help) their parents in the garden last weekend.

They

Their brother

(decorate) their house for the party last Friday.

(fix) his bike yesterday afternoon.

(not/ finish) their tasks before the deadline.

(not/ leave) the house until late yesterday.

(not / take) a break during the afternoon shift.

(not/ call) her when we arrived.

(not / allow) her to go to the concert.

(not/ come) to their party because of work.

(not/ move) to the new apartment last weekend.

(not/ like) the new toy she bought.

(get) lost on the way to the hotel?

(answer) all the questions correctly?

(discuss) the proposal at the meeting?

(buy) a new car last month?

(not / complete) their assignments?

(discover) on your trip?

The workers

His brother

The workers

We

His parents

Their friend

I

Our dog
we
the participants
the committee
my parents

Why the students

What you

What the administrator

Why Maya

Free to copy for classroom or personal use. Not allowed to publish without permission. © ingilizceciyiz.com

(decide) to do after the meeting?

(not / tell) anyone about the news?
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Answer Sheet (Q5FBA2)

Simple Past Tense: All Sentence Types: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 2

1) attended

2) trained

3) met

4) molded

5) slithered

6) watched

7) helped

8) decorated

9) fixed
10) didn'tfinish
11) didn'tleave
12) didn'ttake
13) didn'tcall
14) didn't allow
15) didn'tcome
16) didn't move
17) didn'tlike
18) did/get
19) did/answer
20) did/discuss
21) did/buy
22) didn't/ complete
23) did/discover
24) did/decide
25) didn't/tell
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